

ú

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29642/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2009 in WP No.2221/2008,A
No.26/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHANDER MENGHANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINL.JAI HIND COL.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR 1 & 2 Ms. Jyoti singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan,Adv.
Mr. Amardeep Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 31st October, 2012.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

