

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29642/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/06/2009 in Appeal No. 26/2009 in WP No. 2221/2008 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

CHANDER MENGHANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINL.JAI HIND COL.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For final disposal)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Singh, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks on a non-miscellaneous day, as
prayed for by the learned counsel for the respondents.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.08.29
16:49:22 IST
Reason: